COUNTY	City and County of Denver				City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202		
SEAL	Legislation Details						
File #:	20-1328 Version: 1						
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted			
File created:	11/9	/2020	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee			
On agenda:	11/3	0/2020	Final action:	11/30/2020			
Title:	A resolution approving a proposed Second Amendatory Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. for multimodal transportation design and public engagement services for the Broadway corridor in Council District 7. Amends a contract with Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. by adding six months for a new end date of 6-30-21 for multimodal transportation design and public engagement services for the Broadway corridor in Council District 7. No change to contract amount (DOTI-202056741-02; 201843805-02). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 12-21-20. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-17-20.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Zacl	Zach Rothmier					
Code sections:							
Attachments:	2020	1. RR20 1328 DOTI Kimley-Horn, 2. 20-1328 Filed Resolution_Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 202056741-02, 3. 20-1328 Second Amendatory Agreement_Kimley Horn Associates 202056741-02, 4. 20-1328 Filed Resolution_Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc., 5. 20-1328 - signed					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result		
11/30/2020	1	Council President	się	gned			
11/30/2020	1	City Council	ac	lopted	Pass		

11/30/2020	1	City Council	adopted
11/17/2020	1	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee	approved by consent